CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE

OPERATING BUDGET EXPENDITURE INFORMATION

FUND:
AGENCY:

ACCT
ACTIVITY  UNIT:
311610 60190
312610 60190
311310 60190
311810 60190
314710 60190
314810 60190
316110 60190
STAFF CONTACT:

VENDOR NUMBER:

VENDOR NAME:

CONTINGENCY:

Park Venue

Name of Fund (i.e. General Fund)

Parks and Recreation

Name of Department

DESC. BUDGET
CHEM SUPPLY $8,050.00
CHEM SUPPLY $6,161.00
CHEM SUPPLY $6,500.00
CHEM SUPPLY $2,000.00
CHEM SUPPLY $35,000.00
CHEM SUPPLY $15,000.00
CHEM SUPPLY $5,000.00

Shawn Treibly / Duane Strawn

AVAILABLE:

$8,050.00
$6,161.00
$6,500.00
$2,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00

Mann Farm and Ranch




