CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE OPERATING BUDGET EXPENDITURE INFORMATION

FUND:		Park Venue Name of Fund (i.e. General Fund)		
AGENCY:		Parks and Recreation Name of Department		
ACTIVITY	ACCT UNIT:	DESC.	BUDGET	AVAILABLE:
311610	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00
312610	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$6,161.00	\$6,161.00
311310	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
311810	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
314710	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
314810	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
316110	60190	CHEM SUPPLY	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
STAFF CONTACT:		Shawn Treibly / Duane Strawn		
VENDOR NUMBER:				
VENDOR NAME:		Mann Farm and Ranch		
CONTINGENCY:				